Copyright © 2007 ADDtek Corp.                                 1                                    DD028_F  --  JUNE 2007
AMC7110/1/3/4
WHITE/BLUE LED DRIVER FOR
LI-ION BATTERY APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AMC711x series is member of linear
LED driver family. No external component is

LED3
LED4GND
ORDER INFORMATION
SOT-26 MSOP-8 TSOT-26 QFN 2×2 QFN 2×2
ILED (mA) DB
6-pin
DN
8-pin
DJ
6-pin
W
6-pin
W
8-pin
18 ~ 22 AMC7110DBF AMC7111DNF AMC7110DJ AMC7110WF AMC7111WF
19 ~ 21  AMC7110ADBF AMC7111ADNF - - -
13.5 ~ 16.5 AMC7113DBF AMC7114DNF - - -
Note: Surface-mount packages is available in Tape & Reel. Append “T” to part number (i.e., AMC7111DNFT).
The letter “F” is marked for lead free process.
Administrator
附注
                                            AMC7110/1/3/4